
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Argo
  WS-93027  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A clean and minimal profile. With soft curves, it easily complements architectural
designs. Unobstructed LEDs deliver even, shadow free illlumination mounted vertically
or horizontally.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the fixture
• Elongated thin profile with evenly distributed illlumination
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50,000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant

Input 120-277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-5%,TRIAC: 100-5%

Mounting Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body with acrylic diffuser
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

HDW-LX20-MA - Hardware Pack

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-93027    27" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   BN    Brushed Nickel
   WT    White
 

  19.3W
  19.3W
 

  1397
  1397
 

  1320
  1320
 

  Example:  WS-93027-WT

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Argo
  WS-93037  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A clean and minimal profile. With soft curves, it easily complements architectural
designs. Unobstructed LEDs deliver even, shadow free illlumination mounted vertically
or horizontally.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the fixture
• Elongated thin profile with evenly distributed illlumination
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50,000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant

Input 120-277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-5%,TRIAC: 100-5%

Mounting Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body with acrylic diffuser
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

HDW-LX20-MA - Hardware Pack

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-93037    37" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   BN    Brushed Nickel
   WT    White
 

  25.1W
  25.1W
 

  1742
  1742
 

  1617
  1617
 

  Example:  WS-93037-WT

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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